Fajar Maghrib/
Jamat Iftar

Islamic Fajar
Date Begins
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Tue 13 April

Isha/
Taraweeh

Asha  ~/Jamme

Wed 14 April

MASJID & ISLAMIC CENTRE Mosjid Reoding

Thu 15 April

Fri 16 April

RAMADAN 2021 A.D.

Sat 17 April

[1442 A.H.]

Sun 18 April

“0 you who have believed, decreed upon you is fasting as it was decreed upon

Mon 19 April

those before you that you may become righteous”

Tue 20 April

Al Qur'an 2:183-185
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Wed 21 April
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Thu 22 April
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Fri 23 April

DUA (PRAYER) AT THE BEGINNING OF THE FAST DONATIONS TO YOUR MASJID
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Sat 24 April

PAEESAEREGHADDININAWAIOMINSHELIRERIMAD AN The refurishment works for Aisha Masjid are at the
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Sun 25 April

final stage. Please Donate generously in this blessed
month. It is an investment for your Akhira!' You can
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Mon 26 April

donate by:
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Tue 27 April

AUTHENTIC DUA FOR BREAKING FAST (IFTAR)
DHAHABA AL-ZAMA' WA ABTALAT AL-URO0Q WA THABATA

Setting up a standing order or Bank Transfer @:
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Wed 28 April

Account Name: Jamme Masjid Reading

AL-AJR IN SHA ALLAAH
Sort Code: 30-96-96 | Account no: 00147874
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Thu 29 April
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Online @: aishaislamiccentre.org.uk
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Fri 30 April

In person @: Aisha Masjid & Islamic Centre
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Sat 1 May
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Sun 2 May
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Mon 3 May

IMPORTANT NOTICE ZAKAT UL FITR
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Tue 4 May

The Coronavirus situation is under constant review and Each Muslim on his own behalf and on behalf of those
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Wed 5 May

we will ensure our congregation is informed through he maintains is under obligation to give Zakat Ul Fitr for
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Thu 6 May

various communication channels of any changes
impacting Masjid services, insha’Allah

the poor before Eid prayer or during Ramadhan.
It is @ minimum of £5.00.
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Fri 7 May
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Sat 8 May
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Sun 9 May

R B (S RAHIM SUPERSTORE
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Mon 10 May
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Tue 11 May

59-61 Wokingham Road
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Wed 12 May

Reading, Berkshire RG6 1LH
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Thu 13 May

*ISLAMIC DATES SUBJECT TO VISIBILITY OF THE MOON
Please be kind and considerate to your neighbours and the community around you

AISHA MASJID & ISLAMIC CENTRE, LONDON RD, EARLEY, READING RG6 1BW, UK
W: aishaislamiccentre.org.uk T: +44 7877 670765 E: info@aishaislamiccentre.org.uk
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Tel: 0118 935 1444

JAMME MASJID, 46 ALEXANDRA RD, READING RG1 5PF, UK
W: readingmosque.org.uk T: +44 118 926 1565 E: readingjammemasjid@gmail.com
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